
BAYLIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
580 WOODBURY ROAD
PLAINVIEW NY, 11803

School Year: 2023
Grade: *KINDERGARTEN
Qty Description
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct SKU# 248
1 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
4 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Bullet SKU# 921
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Assorted Colors SKU# 2747
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable School Bottle - 4 oz SKU# 553
2 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk SKU# 852
1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick SKU# 312
2 Pens - Flair - Black - Qty: 1 SKU# 584
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Blunt SKU# 345
1 Tissue - Kleenex - 100 Ct SKU# 377
1 Zipper Bags - Ziploc - 2 Gallon - 10 Ct SKU# 1213

Date Printed: 06-24-23



BAYLIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
580 WOODBURY ROAD
PLAINVIEW NY, 11803

School Year: 2023
Grade: 1ST
Qty Description
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
4 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct SKU# 248
2 Crayons - Crayola - 16 Ct SKU# 250
1 Dry Erase Board - 8 x 11 - Blank SKU# 2471
4 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Chisel SKU# 920
1 Dry Eraser - Expo SKU# 1164
1 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Blue SKU# 563
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Green SKU# 567
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Purple SKU# 566
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - White SKU# 1395
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Yellow SKU# 587
8 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - 1.41 oz - Jumbo SKU# 743
1 Magnetic Hook - 1.25 in - Assorted Colors - Qty: 1 SKU# 2246
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick SKU# 311
4 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
2 Pens - Flair - Black - Qty: 1 SKU# 584
1 School Box - Ruler Size - Plastic - Clear - 5 5/8 x 13 3/8 x 2.5 SKU# 365
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Blunt SKU# 345
2 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Yellow - 100 Pk SKU# 1920
2 Tissue - Kleenex - 100 Ct SKU# 377
2 Zipper Bags - Ziploc - 2 Gallon - 10 Ct SKU# 1213

Date Printed: 06-24-23



BAYLIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
580 WOODBURY ROAD
PLAINVIEW NY, 11803

School Year: 2023
Grade: 2ND
Qty Description
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Blue - 100 Ct SKU# 766
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Green - 100 Ct SKU# 727
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Red - 100 Ct SKU# 767
1 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
6 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Fine SKU# 922
1 Dry Eraser - Expo SKU# 1164
1 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - 3 Pack - Blue, Red, Green SKU# 3834
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Black SKU# 1396
4 Glue - Avery - Stick - 1.27 oz - White SKU# 790
1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 1 Pk - Yellow - Avery SKU# 946
1 Markers - Mr Sketch - Scented - Chisel - 12 Ct SKU# 1965
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thin SKU# 310
1 Paper - Construction - 12x18 - Asst Colors - 50 Ct SKU# 918
2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
2 Pens - Flair - Black - Qty: 1 SKU# 584
1 Pens - Flair - Blue - Qty 1 SKU# 1069
1 Pens - Flair - Green - QTY 1 SKU# 1286
1 Ruler - 12in/30cm - Plastic - Transparent SKU# 618
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Blunt SKU# 345
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Yellow - 100 Pk SKU# 1920
2 Zipper Bags - Ziploc - 2 Gallon - 10 Ct SKU# 1213

Date Printed: 06-24-23



BAYLIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
580 WOODBURY ROAD
PLAINVIEW NY, 11803

School Year: 2023
Grade: 3RD
Qty Description
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct SKU# 248
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Blue - 100 Ct SKU# 766
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Green - 100 Ct SKU# 727
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Orange - 100 Ct SKU# 2392
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Red - 100 Ct SKU# 767
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Yellow - 100 Ct SKU# 2064
1 Crayons - Crayola - 16 Ct SKU# 250
2 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel SKU# 1022
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Black SKU# 1396
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Blue SKU# 563
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Orange SKU# 564
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Red SKU# 565
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - White SKU# 1395
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Yellow SKU# 587
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk SKU# 945
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thin SKU# 310
2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
1 Pencil Sharpener - Canister - 2 Hole SKU# 364
1 Pens - Flair/Felt Tip - Papermate - Vivid Colors - 4 Pk SKU# 717
1 Ruler - 12in/30cm - Plastic - Transparent SKU# 618
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed SKU# 344
3 Sharpie - Black - Ultra FineTip SKU# 410
2 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Asst Pastel - 4-50 Pk SKU# 758
2 Sticky Notes - Post It - 4 x 6 - Lined - Yellow - 100 Pad - 1 Pk SKU# 1790
2 Tape - Scotch - Roll/Dispenser - 1/2 x 450 SKU# 349
1 Zipper Bags - Ziploc - 2 Gallon - 10 Ct SKU# 1213

Date Printed: 06-24-23



BAYLIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
580 WOODBURY ROAD
PLAINVIEW NY, 11803

School Year: 2023
Grade: 4TH
Qty Description
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct SKU# 248
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Blue - 100 Ct SKU# 766
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Green - 100 Ct SKU# 727
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Orange - 100 Ct SKU# 2392
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Red - 100 Ct SKU# 767
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Yellow - 100 Ct SKU# 2064
1 Crayons - Crayola - 08 Ct SKU# 361
6 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Chisel SKU# 920
1 Earbuds - HamiltonBuhl - Tangle Free Cord - Asst Colors SKU# 593
1 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - 5 Pack - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow, Orange SKU# 3836
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Black SKU# 1396
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - White SKU# 1395
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable School Bottle - 4 oz SKU# 553
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk SKU# 852
2 Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk - Avery SKU# 575
1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick SKU# 312
1 Paper - Construction - 9x12 - Asst Colors - 50 Ct SKU# 744
1 Paper - Filler - Wide - 100 Ct SKU# 1198
4 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Sharpener - Canister - 2 Hole SKU# 364
4 Pens - Flair - Black - Qty: 1 SKU# 584
1 Protractor - 6 Inch SKU# 419
1 Ruler - 12in/30cm - Plastic - Transparent SKU# 618
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed SKU# 344
2 Sharpie - Black - Fine Tip SKU# 409
2 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Yellow - 4-50 Pk SKU# 1407
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 5 - Lined - Poptimistic - 100 Pad - 5 Pk SKU# 1632
6 Tape - Scotch - Roll/Dispenser - 3/4 x 300 SKU# 805
1 Zipper Bags - Ziploc - 2 Gallon - 10 Ct SKU# 1213

Date Printed: 06-24-23



BAYLIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
580 WOODBURY ROAD
PLAINVIEW NY, 11803

School Year: 2023
Grade: 5TH
Qty Description
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 243
2 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct SKU# 248
2 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Blue - 100 Ct SKU# 766
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Green - 100 Ct SKU# 727
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Purple - 100 Ct SKU# 768
2 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Red - 100 Ct SKU# 767
1 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel SKU# 1022
1 Earbuds - HamiltonBuhl - Tangle Free Cord - Asst Colors SKU# 593
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Black SKU# 1396
2 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Blue SKU# 563
2 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Green SKU# 567
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Orange SKU# 564
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Purple SKU# 566
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Red SKU# 565
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Yellow SKU# 587
3 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 01 Pk SKU# 938
1 Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk - Avery SKU# 575
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Assorted - 12 Ct - Thick SKU# 835
4 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Sharpener - Canister - 2 Hole SKU# 364
6 Pens - Flair - Black - Qty: 1 SKU# 584
1 Ruler - 12in/30cm - Plastic - Transparent SKU# 618
2 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed SKU# 344
4 Sharpie - Black - Fine Tip SKU# 409
2 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Yellow - 4-50 Pk SKU# 1407
2 Sticky Notes - Post It - 4 x 6 - Lined - Yellow - 100 Pad - 1 Pk SKU# 1790
3 Tape - Scotch - Roll/Dispenser - 1/2 x 450 SKU# 349
2 Tissue - Kleenex - 100 Ct SKU# 377
1 Zipper Bags - Ziploc - 2 Gallon - 10 Ct SKU# 1213

Date Printed: 06-24-23


